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MAKUMIRA SECONDARY SCHOOL - S0329
2026 FORM SIX PRE NATIONAL EXAMINATION RESULTS

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

GIRLS 1 10 18 2 1
BOYS 4 12 16 6 3
TOTAL 5 22 34 8 4
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S0329-0501 F Anneth David Laizer S E F E E III 15
S0329-0502 F Diana Wolter Mkonyi D D F F D III 15
S0329-0503 F Mwanaidi Saidi Mohamed E E F D F III 16
S0329-0504 M Bosco Goodluck Adam E D F C D II 11
S0329-0505 M Brian Andrew Shango D D F C E II 12
S0329-0506 M Clinton Winston Mlay D F F F F 0 21
S0329-0507 M George Clarence Haule ABS
S0329-0508 M Gospel Fredrick Pallangyo E F F F S 0 20
S0329-0509 M Hansbert Dickley Nyato D F F F E IV 19
S0329-0510 M Innocent Onesmo Mbwile C C F C D II 10
S0329-0511 M Jacob Loisimama Laizer C D F E C II 12
S0329-0512 M Kenedi Tomson Kaaya C E F C D II 12
S0329-0513 F Elizabeth Prosper Fabian D C E E III 13
S0329-0514 F Glory Abraham Kironwa D B E C II 10
S0329-0515 F Mary Damas Aloyce C A E B I 8
S0329-0516 F Oprah Joel Lemsanya C B E E II 12
S0329-0517 F Queen Joel Ashery E B D D II 10
S0329-0518 F Ritha Wariaely Sarakikya E F F 0
S0329-0519 F Sharon Fanuel Kivuyo D C D C II 10
S0329-0520 F Zaina Juma Mzava D D F S III 17
S0329-0521 M Abeli Peter Izack C D C B I 9
S0329-0522 M Ebeneza Eliphas Mollel D B D D II 10
S0329-0523 M Ebenezer Dominick Kaaya C B C C I 8
S0329-0524 M Johnson Msifuni Urassa C B D C I 9
S0329-0525 M Victor Joseph Mungure C C C E II 11
S0329-0526 F Elizabert Gabriel Lukumay D S F D III 17
S0329-0527 F Fibi Sostenes Musunga D D D B II 10
S0329-0528 F Maria Lameck Ezekiel D E D B II 11
S0329-0529 M Anold Hagai Anael E F E E III 17
S0329-0530 M Dismas Lameck Maturo E S E C III 14
S0329-0531 M Jehova Christopher Simon E E D B II 11
S0329-0532 M Ridhiwani Muhidini Iddi D E E D III 14
S0329-0533 M Shabani Ramadhani Shabani C D C D II 11
S0329-0534 F Elifuraha Laduki Fatiel S D E S III 15
S0329-0535 F Glory Amani Mbise E C E C II 11
S0329-0536 F Mariam Omary Abdala E C E S III 14
S0329-0537 F Queen Gustafu Tarimo E S E E III 16
S0329-0538 M Richard Mosse Nnko F C E D II 12
S0329-0539 F Alice Lucas Ndimila D E D F III 16
S0329-0540 F Angel Philipo Mtui C C B F II 12
S0329-0541 F Asha Juma Mohamed E D C F III 14
S0329-0542 M Benson Erick Chiko S C D F III 14
S0329-0543 M Charles Marco Charles D E S E III 16
S0329-0544 M Emanuel Heston Nyawale E D D D II 12
S0329-0545 M Mika Onesmo Athumani E E E E III 15
S0329-0546 M Rajabu Ayubu Hoti S D F F IV 18
S0329-0547 F Agape Elirehema Pallangyo E D E E III 14
S0329-0548 F Rebecca Martin Loomu S C F F III 17
S0329-0549 M Gilius Deusdedit Maro C D F E III 16
S0329-0550 M John Amani Jacobo S E S F IV 18
S0329-0551 F Mirrorbell Elisamia Nanyaro E F E F E III 17
S0329-0552 F Lizzy Elisante Nasari C F D F E III 16
S0329-0553 M Arafati Dhahiri Juma C F S F F 0 20
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S0329-0554 M Francis Moses Mshanga C F D F S III 17
S0329-0555 M Godlove Marck Mohamed S F B D C I 9
S0329-0556 M Omary Swedy Mandwa C F E F S IV 18
S0329-0557 M Praygod Anathe Mbise D F C F F III 17
S0329-0558 M Walter Aloyce Makasi D F C S E III 14
S0329-0559 M Weja Jisendi Ngasa C F E S E III 16
S0329-0560 F Anaster Rishangira Pallangyo C F C B E II 10
S0329-0561 F Editha Fanuel Kitundu D F F E F IV 19
S0329-0562 F Hilda Solomon Kimweri D F E E F III 17
S0329-0563 F Hosiana Anaeli Pallangyo D F F D F IV 18
S0329-0564 F Mariamu Elia Genda E F C C E II 11
S0329-0565 F Peace Polite Mabesa B F D D F III 15
S0329-0566 F Rosemary Priva Jastine C F S D S III 16
S0329-0567 M Elisha Wariaeli Mungure E F F D F IV 18
S0329-0568 M Erick John Mbise C F E D F III 16
S0329-0569 M Jordan Godfrey Mallya B F C D S III 13
S0329-0570 M Kelly Martin Alexander E F E C F III 15
S0329-0571 M Praygod James Melita C F F E F IV 19
S0329-0572 M Prosper Jackson Kyungai D F D C E II 12
S0329-0573 M Wisdom Baraka Laizer D F S D F III 17
S0329-0574 M Frank Onyango David C F D C F III 14

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES 69
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 4.8053
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(OVERALL) 27/38
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(REGIONWISE) 8/13
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY(DIOCESEWISE) 1/1

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
REG ABSENT SAT PASS FAIL DIV I DIV II DIV III DIV IV DIV 0 GPA COMPENTENCY LEVEL
74 1 73 69 4 5 22 34 8 4 4.8053 Grade E (Satisfactory)

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME REG PASS
GRADES

GPA
RANKS

COMPENTENCY LEVELA B C D E S F OVERALL REG DIOCESE
G/STUDIES 73 72 0 2 22 22 19 7 1 4.1370 21/38 5/13 1/1 Grade D (Average)
ENGLISH 18 17 1 6 6 3 0 1 1 3.1111 23/34 6/12 1/1 Grade C (Good)
ECONOMICS 15 12 0 0 3 5 4 0 3 4.6667 27/33 7/9 1/1 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BAM 35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 7.0000 38/38 13/13 1/1 Grade F (Fail)
KISWAHILI 13 12 0 0 0 2 8 2 1 5.1538 28/31 9/10 1/1 Grade E (Satisfactory)
BIOLOGY 24 20 0 1 5 5 6 3 4 4.7083 25/32 10/12 1/1 Grade E (Satisfactory)
GEOGR 54 48 0 2 14 19 13 0 6 4.2407 22/37 5/12 1/1 Grade D (Average)
PHYSICS 17 9 0 0 0 3 3 3 8 5.9412 11/32 3/11 1/1 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
CHEMISTRY 28 15 0 0 1 1 8 5 13 6.0000 27/34 10/12 1/1 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)
HISTORY 37 34 0 5 7 10 8 4 3 4.2162 27/37 7/12 1/1 Grade D (Average)
ADV/MATHS 12 5 0 0 0 1 4 0 7 6.0833 21/31 6/10 1/1 Grade S (Unsatisfactory)


